
76 
 

                        SAWYER COUNTY FAIR ENTRY FORM 
Sawyer County Fairgrounds, Hayward, Wisconsin  54843 

Return to:  SCAFA  PO Box 13158 Hayward, WI 54843 
Please PRINT clearly 

________-____________-_______________     Fair Year _________ 
Exhibitor Number - Office Use Only 
 

Name     
 

 
Club (Youth Only-i.e., 4-H, Scouts, Other): 

Address 
 
City/State/Zip 
  
Phone 
 

 
Email 

Cell Phone 
 

 
ENTRY 

# DEPT CLASS LOT DESCRIPTION ANIMAL ID # 

1 
     

2 
     

3 
     

4 
     

5 
     

6 
     

7 
     

8 
     

9 
     

10 
     

11 
     

12 
     

 
 
OPEN DEPT $10 for all items / JUNIOR DEPT $5 for all items / DEPT 106-Gymkhana any/all events $5 

 

  There will be a small convenience fee for online entries (entries submitted via the fair website)  
 PREMISE ID # (REQUIRED)________________    TOTAL  $ 
______________________ 
SEE PAGE 18 FOR MORE INFORMATION      
 

IF ENTERING A HORSE...  
Will you be sharing this horse?  If so, please list name of person you are sharing with: ______________________________________ 
Junior Dairy, Beef, Swine, Goat and Sheep Exhibitors:  I have read and understand, consent to, and agree to abide by the National 
Code of Show Ring Ethics (PAGE 77-78). 
 
Exhibitor Signature_____________________________________ Parent/Guardian Signature ________________________________

  


